
Day Date Start Visitor Home Field Day Date Start Visitor Home Field

Mon 26-Apr 7:00-8:30 VP1 Mon 26-Apr 6:00-7:30 MS

Wed 28-Apr 5:30-7:00 VP1 Wed 28-Apr 7:00-8:30 VP1

Thur 29-Apr 6:30-8:00 MS Thur 29-Apr 7:00-8:30 VP1

Mon 3-May 6:00-7:30 MS Mon 3-May 7:00-8:30 VP1

Wed 5-May 7:00-8:30 VP1 Wed 5-May 5:30-7:00 VP1

Thur 6-May 5:30-7:00 VP1 Thur 6-May 7:00-8:30 VP1

Mon 10-May 7:00-8:30 VP1 Mon 10-May 7:00-8:30 MS

Wed 12-May 5:30-7:00 VP1 Wed 12-May 7:00-8:30 VP1

Thur 13-May 6:00-7:30 MS Thur 13-May 7:00-8:30 VP1

Mon 17-May 7:00-8:30 VP1 Mon 17-May 7:00-8:30 MS

Wed 19-May 6:00 Hudson Gray Somerset Red VP1 Wed 19-May 6:00-7:30 MS

Thur 20-May 6:00-7:30 VP1 Thur 20-May 5:30 Somerset Black NR White Hatfield 1

Sat 22-May TBD TBD Sat 22-May TBD TBD

Mon 24-May 7:00-8:30 VP1 Mon 24-May 7:00-8:30 VP1

Wed 26-May 6:00 Hudson Navy Somerset Red VP1 Wed 26-May 6:00-7:30 MS

Thur 27-May 5:30 Somerset Red NR White Hatfield 1 Thur 27-May 6:00 Somerset Black Hudson Gray Hudson Town Hall

Tues 1-Jun 6:00 Somerset Red RF Blue RF Middle School Tues 1-Jun 7:00-8:30 MS

Wed 2-Jun 6:00 NR Orange Somerset Red VP1 Wed 2-Jun 6:00 Somerset Black CSCR Blue CSCR JV Field

Thur 3-Jun 5:30-7:00 MS Thur 3-Jun 6:30-8:00 VP1

Mon 7-Jun 7:00-8:30 VP1 Mon 7-Jun 7:00-8:30 VP1

Wed 9-Jun 6:00 Somerset Red Prescott Prescott HS #3 Wed 9-Jun 6:00 RF Blue Somerset Black VP1

Thur 10-Jun 6:00 CSCR Blue Somerset Red VP1 Thur 10-Jun 7:15 Somerset Black NR Orange Hatfield 1

Mon 14-Jun 6:00 Somerset Red NR Orange Hatfield 1 Mon 14-Jun 6:00 NR White Somerset Black VP1

Wed 16-Jun 6:00 NR Black Somerset Red VP1 Tues 15-Jun 6:00 Somerset Black Hudson Navy Hudson Town Hall

Thur 17-Jun 6:30-8:00 VP1 Thur 17-Jun 6:00-7:30 MS

Mon 21-Jun 6:00 Somerset Black Somerset Red VP1 Mon 21-Jun 6:00 Somerset Black Somerset Red VP1

Wed 23-Jun 6:00 Somerset Red Hudson Navy Hudson Town Hall Tues 22-Jun 6:00 Prescott Somerset Black VP1

Thur 24-Jun 6:00-7:30 MS Wed 23-Jun 6:00 Hudson Gray Somerset Black VP1

Mon 28-Jun 5:30-7:00 MS Mon 28-Jun 7:00-8:30 MS

Wed 30-Jun 7:15 NR White Somerset Red VP1 Wed 30-Jun 5:30 CSCR Blue Somerset Black VP1

Thur 1-Jul 6:00 Somerset Red Somerset Black VP1 Thur 1-Jul 6:00 Somerset Red Somerset Black VP1

Wed 7-Jul 6:00-7:30 MS Wed 7-Jul 6:00 Somerset Black Prescott Prescott HS #3

Thur 8-Jul 6:00 Somerset Red RF Blue RF Middle School Thur 8-Jul 6:00-7:30 VP1

Mon 12-Jul 6:00 Prescott Somerset Red VP1 Tues 13-Jul 6:00 NR Black Somerset Black VP1

Wed 14-Jul 6:00-7:30 MS Wed 14-Jul 6:00 NR Orange Somerset Black VP1

Thur 15-Jul 6:00 Somerset Red Hudson Gray Hudson Town Hall Thur 15-Jul 5:30 Somerset Black NR Black Hatfield 1

Mon 19-Jul 6:30-8:00 VP1 Mon 19-Jul 6:00-7:30 Middle School

Wed 21-Jul 6:00-7:30 MS Wed 21-Jul 6:30-8:00 VP1

Thur 22-Jul TBD Thur 22-Jul TBD

Sat 27-Jul Hatfield - NR Sat 27-Jul Hatfield - NR
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